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OEM Reference

AUDI 06A906262BR
AUDI 06A906262CF

SEAT 06A906262BR

SEAT 06A906262CF

SKODA 06A906262BR

SKODA 06A906262CF

VAG 06A906262BR

VAG 06A906262CF

oy VW 06A906262BR

@ 5 VW 06A906262CF
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OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
METZGER

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
WE PARTS

MAGNETI MARELLI
INTERMOTOR
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

FISPA

CALORSTAT by Vernet
NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NTK (NGK-GROUP)
MAGNETI MARELLI

0895629
0895631
1851
25025061
25025061
290960182
460001868010
65009
7481604
81604
90217
90217
LS150032
LZAO7V1
LZAO7V2
OSM189
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